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Overview  

 

10GBASE XENPAK modules offers a wide variety of 10 Gigabit Ethernet connectivity options for data center, enterprise wiring closet, and service provider transport 

applications . 

Main features of Cisco 10GBASE XENPAK modules include: 

● Supports 10GBASE Ethernet 

● Hot-swappable input/output device plugs into an Ethernet XENPAK port of a Cisco switch or router to link the port with the network 

● Provides flexibility of interface choice 

● Supports “pay-as-you-populate” model 

● Supports the Cisco quality identification feature that enables a Cisco switch or router to identify whether the module is a Cisco certified and tested XENPAK module 

● Interoperable with respective Cisco 10-Gigabit X2, XFP and SFP+ modules on the same link 

Quick Specification 

SKU XENPAK-10GB-LR+ 

Wavelength (nm) 1310 

Cable Type SMF 

Core Size (micron) G.652 

Modal Bandwidth (MHz/km) None 

Cable Distance 10 km 

Product Details: 
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Optical Transmit and Receive Specifications for IEEE 802.3 standard compliant modules: 

Product Cisco XENPAK-10GB-LR+ 

Type 
10GBASE-LR 

1310 nm SMF 

Transmit Power (dBm) 

Maximum 0.5 

Minimum -8.2 

Receive Power (dBm) 

Maximum 0.5 

Minimum -14.4 

Transmit and Receive Wavelength range (nm) 

Transmit 1260 to 1355 

Receive 1260 to 1565 

Get more information: 

Do you have any question about the XENPAK-10GB-LR+?  

Contact us now via e-mail: info@hi-network.com  

Specific Data Sheet: 

Product Number XENPAK-10GB-LR+ 

Wavelength 1310nm 

Connector SC duplex 

Media SMF 

TX Power -8.2~0.5dBm 

Commercial Temperature Range 0 to 70°C (32 to 158°F) 

Max Data Rate 10Gbps 

Max Cable Distance 10km 

Optical Components FP 1310nm 

DOM Support Yes 

Receiver Sensitivity < -16.5dBm 
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Learn More about Hi-Network   Search our Resource Library   Follow us on LinkedIn   Contact for Sales or Support 

 

Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping 

 

HongKong Office Tel: +00852-66181601 

HangZhou Office Tel: +0086-571-86729517 

Email: info@hi-network.com 

Skype: echo.hinetwork 

WhatsApp Business: +8618057156223 
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